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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
60 TREINO - SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:39

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

11/12/2024 16:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 51.932 +0.213 16:04:41.674 8 5:49.029 +4:57.224 16:14:00.1¢
(4) FERNANDO OIZUMI 6 16:05:33.393 9 55.721 +3.916 16:14:55.9¢
1 57.804 +6.597 16:00:45.849 7 51.853 +0.134 16:06:25.246 10 52.575 +0.770 16:15:48.4¢
2 52.427 +1.220 16:01:38.276 8 52.179 +0.460 16:07:17.425 11 52.217 +0.412 16:16:40.6¢
3 51.743 +0.536 16:02:30.019 9 51.937 +0.218 16:08:09.362 12 52.781 +0.976 16:17:33.4¢
4 51.631 +0.424 16:03:21.650 10 56.017 +4.298 16:09:05.379 13 52.509 +0.704 16:18:25.9¢
5 51.684 +0.477 16:04:13.334 1 52.519 +0.800 16:09:57.898
6 51.594 +0.387 16:05:04.928 12 2:12.413 +1:20.694 16:12:10.311 (115) BEPPE ASKERBO
7 51.623 +0.416 16:05:56.551 13 53.177 +1.458 16:13:03.488 1 1:01.964 +10.111 16:01:28.67
8 7:21.658 +6:30.451 16:13:18.209 14 52.428 +0.709 16:13:55.916 2 55.988 +4.135 16:02:24.6:
9 55.185 +3.978 16:14:13.394 15 52.661 +0.942 16:14:48.577 3 52.344 +0.491 16:03:16.96
10 52.002 +0.795 16:15:05.396 16 52.033 +0.314 16:15:40.610 4 51.978 +0.125 16:04:08.94
11 51.519 +0.312 16:15:56.915 17 52.814 +1.095 16:16:33.424 5 51.864 +0.011 16:05:00.8(
12 51.366 +0.159 16:16:48.281 18 51.931 +0.212 16:17:25.355 6 51.955 +0.102 16:05:52.7¢
13 16:17:39.488 19 51.744 +0.025 16:18:17.099 7 16:06:44.61
14 51.331 +0.124 16:18:30.819 20 51.786 +0.067 16:19:08.885 8 6:44.382 +5:52.529 16:13:28.9¢
15 51.506 +0.299 16:19:22.325 21 52.123 +0.404 16:20:01.008 9 55.956 +4.103 16:14:24.9¢
16 51.369 +0.162 16:20:13.694 22 52.073 +0.354 16:20:53.081 10 52.673 +0.820 16:15:17.6:
1 52.106 +0.253 16:16:09.7°
(28) WELSON JACOMETTI (34) LEO MARCELLI 12 51.921 +0.068 16:17:01.6¢
1 56.763 +5.088 16:02:55.505 1 57.362 +5.605 16:00:44.927 13 54.474 +2.621 16:17:56.12
2 52.541 +0.866 16:03:48.046 2 53.254 +1.497 16:01:38.181 14 52.174 +0.321 16:18:48.3(
3 51.783 +0.108 16:04:39.829 3 53.111 +1.354 16:02:31.292
4 51.802 +0.127 16:05:31.631 4 52.226 +0.469 16:03:23.518 (727) JOAO GUIMARO
5 51.747 +0.072 16:06:23.378 5 52.006 +0.249 16:04:15.524 1 57.054 +5.168 16:01:18.1°
6 52.549 +0.874 16:07:15.927 6 52.039 +0.282 16:05:07.563 2 53.343 +1.457 16:02:11.45
7 51.983 +0.308 16:08:07.910 7 51.990 +0.233 16:05:59.553 3 52.309 +0.423 16:03:03.7¢
8 51.803 +0.128 16:08:59.713 8 7:29.091 +6:37.334 16:13:28.644 4 16:03:55.6¢
9 51.862 +0.187 16:09:51.575 9 56.100 +4.343 16:14:24.744 5 1:27.405 +35.519 16:05:23.05
10 16:10:43.250 10 52.534 +0.777 16:15:17.278
1 52.144 +0.387 16:16:09.422 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
(76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 12 51.802 +0.045 16:17:01.224 1 57.307 +5.326 16:00:48.9¢
1 59.313 +7.636 16:00:47.074 13 54.730 +2.973 16:17:55.954 2 53.845 +1.864 16:01:42.8:
2 53.563 +1.886 16:01:40.637 14 51.905 +0.148 16:18:47.859 3 54.723 +2.742 16:02:37.5¢
3 52.692 +1.015 16:02:33.329 15 52.206 +0.449 16:19:40.065 4 53.624 +1.643 16:03:31.17
4 52.950 +1.273 16:03:26.279 16 16:20:31.822 5 53.154 +1.173 16:04:24.3:
5 52.651 +0.974 16:04:18.930 6 53.057 +1.076 16:05:17.3¢
6 5:14.366 +4:22.689 16:09:33.296 (29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 7 52.389 +0.408 16:06:09.77
7 56.129 +4.452 16:10:29.425 1 1:03.673 +11.884 16:01:56.064 8 52.457 +0.476 16:07:02.2-
8 52.401 +0.724 16:11:21.826 2 54.037 +2.248 16:02:50.101 9 52.456 +0.475 16:07:54.6¢
9 51.974 +0.297 16:12:13.800 3 52.640 +0.851 16:03:42.741 10 3:15.673 +2:23.692 16:11:10.3¢€
10 51.752 +0.075 16:13:05.552 4 52.979 +1.190 16:04:35.720 1" 55.907 +3.926 16:12:06.2€
1 51.800 +0.123 16:13:57.352 5 52.032 +0.243 16:05:27.752 12 53.069 +1.088 16:12:59.3
12 51.939 +0.262 16:14:49.291 6 52.067 +0.278 16:06:19.819 13 52.639 +0.658 16:13:51.97
13 16:15:40.968 7 52.122 +0.333 16:07:11.941 14 52.326 +0.345 16:14:44.3(
14 52.156 +0.479 16:16:33.124 8 16:08:03.730 15 52.370 +0.389 16:15:36.67
15 51.860 +0.183 16:17:24.984 9 52.066 +0.277 16:08:55.796 16 52.284 +0.303 16:16:28.9¢
16 51.757 +0.080 16:18:16.741 10 52.099 +0.310 16:09:47.895 17 52.520 +0.539 16:17:21.47
17 51.719 +0.042 16:19:08.460 " 52.242 +0.453 16:10:40.137 18 52.587 +0.606 16:18:14.0¢€
18 51.700 +0.023 16:20:00.160 12 3:25.149 +2:33.360 16:14:05.286 19 52.461 +0.480 16:19:06.52
13 53.320 +1.531 16:14:58.606 20 54.122 +2.141 16:20:00.64
(215) DIOGO ZUCARELLI 14 52.327 +0.538 16:15:50.933 21 16:20:52.6:
1 57.159 +5.480 16:00:44.510 15 51.983 +0.194 16:16:42.916
2 53.041 +1.362 16:01:37.551 16 52.080 +0.291 16:17:34.996 (97) SANDREI SILVA
3 52.219 +0.540 16:02:29.770 17 52.079 +0.290 16:18:27.075 1 56.730 +4.745 16:02:56.3¢
4 52.453 +0.774 16:03:22.223 18 52.166 +0.377 16:19:19.241 2 53.232 +1.247 16:03:49.5¢
5 51.945 +0.266 16:04:14.168 19 52.079 +0.290 16:20:11.320 3 52.811 +0.826 16:04:42.4(
6 51.974 +0.295 16:05:06.142 4 52.294 +0.309 16:05:34.6¢
7 51.808 +0.129 16:05:57.950 (62) RENATO RUSSO 5 52.397 +0.412 16:06:27.0¢
8 16:06:49.629 1 56.493 +4.688 16:02:55.592 6 52.303 +0.318 16:07:19.3¢
2 52.611 +0.806 16:03:48.203 7 52.177 +0.192 16:08:11.57
(52) EDU ROCHA 3 52.143 +0.338 16:04:40.346 8 52.700 +0.715 16:09:04.27
1 59.243 +7.524 16:01:11.105 4 51.897 +0.092 16:05:32.243 9 52.548 +0.563 16:09:56.82
2 53.414 +1.695 16:02:04.519 5 16:06:24.048 10 5:55320  +5:03.335 16:15:52.14
3 52.904 +1.185 16:02:57.423 6 54.972 +3.167 16:07:19.020 " 54.021 +2.036 16:16:46.1¢€
4 52.319 +0.600 16:03:49.742 7 52.137 +0.332 16:08:11.157 12 52.509 +0.524 16:17:38.67
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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa
SUPER SENIOR
60 TREINO - SS

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
11/12/2024 16:00 .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
13 52.057 +0.072 16:18:30.728 14 52.443 +0.223 16:18:01.766
14 52.166 +0.181 16:19:22.894 15 52.273 +0.053 16:18:54.039
15 16:20:14.879 16 16:19:46.259
17 53.146 +0.926 16:20:39.405
(5) ALE XAVIER
1 1:20.417 +28.426 16:01:29.957 (1) SERGIO RAMOS
2 1:06.474 +14.483 16:02:36.431 1 58.278 +5.954 16:00:56.117
3 1:02.046 +10.055 16:03:38.477 2 53.889 +1.565 16:01:50.006
4 52.473 +0.482 16:04:30.950 3 53.308 +0.984 16:02:43.314
5 16:05:22.941 4 53.095 +0.771 16:03:36.409
6 52.367 +0.376 16:06:15.308 5 52.909 +0.585 16:04:29.318
7 52.044 +0.053 16:07:07.352 6 52.865 +0.541 16:05:22.183
8 52.126 +0.135 16:07:59.478 7 3:20.065 +2:27.741 16:08:42.248
9 52.221 +0.230 16:08:51.699 8 54.375 +2.051 16:09:36.623
10 3:55.908 +3:03.917 16:12:47.607 9 53.235 +0.911 16:10:29.858
1 4:17.062 +3:25.071 16:17:04.669 10 52.743 +0.419 16:11:22.601
12 53.453 +1.462 16:17:58.122 1" 52.912 +0.588 16:12:15.513
13 52.527 +0.536 16:18:50.649 12 2:55.575 +2:03.251 16:15:11.088
14 52.484 +0.493 16:19:43.133 13 56.789 +4.465 16:16:07.877
14 53.056 +0.732 16:17:00.933
(84) VINICIUS CANHEDO 15 53.488 +1.164 16:17:54.421
1 59.393 +7.257 16:00:47.585 16 52.582 +0.258 16:18:47.003
2 54.914 +2.778 16:01:42.499 17 53.351 +1.027 16:19:40.354
3 55.492 +3.356 16:02:37.991 N 52324 | 16:20:32.678
4 53.651 +1.515 16:03:31.642
5 53.717 +1.581 16:04:25.359 (177) RICARDO CASTRO
6 53.702 +1.566 16:05:19.061 1 58.984 +6.505 16:00:47.817
7 53.667 +1.531 16:06:12.728 2 53.700 +1.221 16:01:41.517
8 53.512 +1.376 16:07:06.240 3 52.509 +0.030 16:02:34.026
9 5:01.867 +4:09.731 16:12:08.107 4 52.527 +0.048 16:03:26.553
10 54.536 +2.400 16:13:02.643 5 52.644 +0.165 16:04:19.197
1 53.168 +1.032 16:13:55.811 6 52.654 +0.175 16:05:11.851
12 53.844 +1.708 16:14:49.655 7 7:55.362 +7:02.883 16:13:07.213
13 52.601 +0.465 16:15:42.256 8 54.766 +2.287 16:14:01.979
14 52.522 +0.386 16:16:34.778 9 53.009 +0.530 16:14:54.988
15 52.270 +0.134 16:17:27.048 10 16:15:47.467
16 52.397 +0.261 16:18:19.445 1 52.821 +0.342 16:16:40.288
17 m 16:19:11.581 12 1:40.560 +48.081 16:18:20.848
18 52.389 +0.253 16:20:03.970 13 54.101 +1.622 16:19:14.949
19 52.409 +0.273 16:20:56.379 14 52.951 +0.472 16:20:07.900
(99) CLAUDIO REINA (57) JORGE BORELLI
1 58.301 +6.159 16:00:52.285 1 1:04.434 +11.159 16:01:16.816
2 53.742 +1.600 16:01:46.027 2 57.636 +4.361 16:02:14.452
3 53.351 +1.209 16:02:39.378 3 54.230 +0.955 16:03:08.682
4 52.485 +0.343 16:03:31.863 4 16:04:01.957
5 52.662 +0.520 16:04:24.525 5 53.550 +0.275 16:04:55.507
6 52.399 +0.257 16:05:16.924 6 53.534 +0.259 16:05:49.041
7 16:06:09.066 7 53.407 +0.132 16:06:42.448
8 52.276 +0.134 16:07:01.342 8 4:20.644 +3:27.369 16:11:03.092
9 52.288 +0.146 16:07:53.630 9 54.618 +1.343 16:11:57.710
10 53.571 +0.296 16:12:51.281
(51) THIAGO PENIDO 1" 54.172 +0.897 16:13:45.453
1 59.166 +6.946 16:02:40.122 12 53.729 +0.454 16:14:39.182
2 53.420 +1.200 16:03:33.542 13 4:05.109 +3:11.834 16:18:44.291
3 52.719 +0.499 16:04:26.261 14 58.512 +5.237 16:19:42.803
4 52.887 +0.667 16:05:19.148 15 57.332 +4.057 16:20:40.135
5 4:48.516 +3:56.296 16:10:07.664
6 53.943 +1.723 16:11:01.607
7 52.541 +0.321 16:11:54.148
8 52.552 +0.332 16:12:46.700
9 52.855 +0.635 16:13:39.555
10 52.453 +0.233 16:14:32.008
1 52.547 +0.327 16:15:24.555
12 52.397 +0.177 16:16:16.952
13 52.371 +0.151 16:17:09.323
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